
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY BANGLADESH 
Oftice of the Executive Engineer 

Civjl Division-03, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 

Filo No. 30.310000.433.07.001.23. b 'J 1 g Date: 06112/2023 

E-Tender Notice 
nus i,> to Hollfy for all con..:~rncd that c-Teudcr ts mvitcd und published inthll National e-GP System Portal (ht!p'/iwww.enrocure.gov bd) for procurement of works 

for the followmg Tender. !nl~tested p~:rsonsttirms c;m sec dctmls Uy visiting the website "ww.s:nrncure.go~·.bt! 

~~T 
-

Last date & time 
N T ~IH.Icr 

1\tll.!f JI.IS~IIIJ\I~lll Of W Ul'b.S Tender Retf!rence No. of selling 
Last date & ttme 

ID of submtsstott 
" 
Ul i:l1/4J·1 1\epalr and malntensnCQ -Of"OerlahUIAirPOrt during the ycur :!0.:!3 .20:!4 30.31.0000.1101.3 \.t1, <\.:!3. 27 Dec 2023 ~a-o ... c-2023 

(.!.>:It- Repair and mamtenence of rc3tdcnttol orca rood nvc other 206D2B43, Date·m:~ 11 23 16:00 12:00 

t--917435 
allied works)_ 

(J~ Repa1r and mamtenance of JashOre Atrrort during the year 2023·2~;4 30.31.0000:401.-31-.489.23. 27-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023 
(S:H:- Repatr and maintenance of rest house in/c. other <:~lla:td wu•k.s 20602836· Date: 09-11-23 16:00 12:00 

OJ 911522 Repair and maintenance of Shah Amana\ International Airport, 30.31.0000.401.31.425.23. 27-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023 
Chattogram dLiring the year 2023-20~4 (S-H- Replacament of !'.ky h[Jhl 7060/1719. OaiA' 18-10·23 1!:i:UU 1~:uo 

Qlass at roof for P~~~~nHer Termtnal Build1ng tn/c_ other allied works) ... 

'" 910239 Repair and maintenance of Ghah Amanat International Airport, 30.31.0000.401.31.481.23. 27 Deo 2023 28 Dec 2023 
Chottogrom dunng the year 2023 2024 (S:H: Renewing outeide 3nd 20602781: Data: 30-1 0-23 16:00 12:00 

---- _i!:_s1dt:l pa1ntmyof o~~~ual_ & Adm1n Butldina 1n/c. other allied worksl. 
()_~ -904i85 Rr.na1r and mamtenance of Barishal Airport during the year 2023-2024 30.31.0000.401.31.382.23. 27-Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023 

(S:H.-Pruv1U1ny fluor & wall lilt::!s at D-type (unit 1 & 2), Officer's 20002077 Date:09-10-23 16:00 12:00 
dormitory (9 units) builc.lmg and construction of surface drain of D-type 

-()-;;- t-909120 
& G-tyrA btHidmg m/c. other allied works}. _ 

·~· 

Improvement of water supply system including ElM works at Jashore 30.31.0000.401.14.125.23. 27 -Dec-2023 28-Dec-2023 

-o~- 9o:jG92-
~~~~~_9_f!_- - -·--. 20802676, DJto.oo 10 23 10:00 12:00 

nepatr and matntenencc of Je3horu Airport during the year 2023-2024 30.31.0000.401.31.472.23. 27 Dec 2023 28 -Dac-:2023 
{S:H:-Repair and maintenance of DVOR hut & boundary wall in/c. 20602817; Date:o7-11-23 16:00 12:00 

' other allted works~ 
(~-

1 
920131 Repair and mamtenance ol ~a1dpu·r~A1rport Uunng the year 2023·20~4 30.31.0000.401 .31.444.23. 03-Jan-2024 04-Jan-2024 

(S·H • Renewing patnlmg and repa1nng plaster of outside operational 20602911, Date'21-11-23 16:00 12"00 

I - --~ ~undai1_W~~-~~r ~~~~eel wor~~L ... _ 

1-luth~t utformalu.H\ llltd ~;uh.h:lm..: ~~ av:ubbk mthc .:-Ul' Sy~lclll Po1tod and f1om .;-GP help desk t!l.di1M!t.~J.!!;o;V.!..9£ill£.Jill.Y_.b.Q.) 

tl#},~.lN 
(Mohammad Mehedi Hasan) 
Executive Engineer (C. C) 

Civil Division-03 
CAAB, Dhaka-1229. 

cmail:xencd3@caab gov.bd 


